LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE MAISSENY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
VD BOSSCHE JP
WALRAVENS MICH.
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
WALRAVENS MICH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT CH.
BADOT PAUL

: 08'30''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES

20170802 - MAISSENY - VIEUX - LE PROGRES

DU 02/08/17
d'amat. engages :

No alu

121521224
151110141
161108741
131519063
161105743
151092483
151092610
151110144
141158364
141158500
101510645
131514027
151092510
151110170
111521132
141158459
161108605
161105516
131514053
161105750

10

40

P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Marq.
5/ 14 09
1/ 6 09
1/ 2 09
4/ 4 09
2/ 2 09
12/ 14 09
4/ 4 09
4/ 6 09
3/ 6 09
3/ 4 09
10/ 14 09
1/ 14 09
6/ 14 09
5/ 6 09
7/ 14 09
1/ 3 09
2/ 6 09
3/ 4 09
8/ 14 09
1/ 2 09

Pge p

.547
.587
.420
.260
.150
.157
.590
.557
.007
.500
.187
.217
.227
.157
.267
.143
.507
.200
.247
.550

OCOOOROOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O

OHOHORKRRRRORHOHOOORR

113306
114415
112591
115519
114793

2
113586

12674

NNNURORUTRWNWN

Vitesse

1400.
1395.
1395.
1384.
1362.
1360.
1352.
1347.
1345.
1345.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1341.
1341.
1337.
1332.
1331.
1326.
1320.

3608
6794
1797
5721
5282
8369
488
2
8688
8577
8894
0929
8382
9225
7728
5674
8091
0911
5817
7198

Heure -800



